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Registered: Office Use Only

Title System:

Purpose:

Office Use Only

PLAN OF SUBDIVISION OF

LOTS 2 & 6 D.P.502333, LOT 101 D.P.564332
LOTS 11 & 12 D.P.522660, LOT 1 D.P.1225593
LOT 2,3,4 & 5D.P.

LG A: PENRITH
Locality: CADDENS
Parish: CLAREMONT
County: CUMBERLAND

Crown Lands NSW/Western Lands Office Approval

L e in approving this plan certify
Authorised Officer

that all necessary approvals in regard to the allocation of the
land shown hereon have been given.

FTIE NO: ettt et eevee e e e e sevasesannsenssvunnenens

Subdivision Certificate

|
*Authorised Person/*General Manoger/*Accredited Certifier, certify that
the provisions of s.109J of the Environmental Planning and
Assessment Act, 1979 have been satisfied in relation to the proposed
subdivision, new road or reserve set out herein

Signature:

Accreditation Number.

Consent Authority

Date of endorsement

Subdivision Certificate Number.

File Number.

* strike through if inapplicable

Survey Certificate

[, AN VINCENT MYERS
of VINCE MORGAN SURVEYORS PTY.LTD.

Ph.47215293. email: imyers®vmsurvey.com.au
a surveyor registered under the Surveying & Spatial Information Act, 2002
certify that:

(a) The land shown in the plan was surveyed in accordance with the
Surveying and Spatial Information Regulation, 2012, is accurate and
the survey was completed on

o ah in th ) bt Lth ol Srdina—
fang—shown—m—the—plan—bemg—{*bemg G

/b)) Th, et of tha
(o) —the—peari—of—the

Signature: /’ MVP. dated: 01.11.16

Surveyor ID: 1682
Datum Line: ('A™-'B") SSM181300 TO SSM181301
Type: URBAN

The terrain is level—undulating

* Strike through if inapplicable.

~ Specify the land actually surveyed or specify any land shown in the plan that
is not the subject of the survey.

Statements of intention to dedicate public roads,
public reserves and drainage reserves.

draft

Plans used:—
DP515678
DP1180111
DP1189505
DP1044732
DP564332
DP1166542
DP1166546
DP522660
DP502333
DP520322
DP1225593

If space is insufficient continue on PLAN FORM 6A

Signatures, Seals and Section 88B Statements should
appear on PLAN FORM B6A

SURVEYOR'S REFERENCE: 20467-C3

Decument Set ID: 7397800
*Version: 1, Version Date: 02/11/2016
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PLAN FORM 6A (2012)

Registered:

PLAN OF SUBDIVISION OF
LOTS 2 & 6 D.P.502333, LOT 101 D.P.564332
LOTS 11 & 12 D.P.522660, LOT 1 D.P.1225593

LOT 2,3,4 &5D.P.

This sheet is for the provision of the following information as required:

A schedule of lots and addresses — See 60(c) SSI Regulation 2012

Statements of intention to create and release affecting interests in
accordance with section 88B Conveyancing Act, 1919.

Subdivision Certificate No.: Signatures and seals — See 195D Conveyancing Act, 1919.
. Any information which cannot fit in the appropriate panel
Date of Endorsement: of sheet 1 of the Administration sheets.

STREET ADDRESSES NOT AVAILABLE

SURVEYOR’S REFERENCE: 20467-C3

Decument Set ID: 7397800
*Version: 1, Version Date: 02/11/2016
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