PLAN FORM 6(2013) WARNING: CREASING OR FOLDING WILL LEAD TO REJECTION

DEPOSITED PLAN ADMINISTRATION SHEET Sheet 1 of 2 sheets	
Registered: Office Use Only	Office Use Only
Title System:	
Purpose:	
PLAN OF SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 2 & 6 D.P.502333, LOT 101 D.P.564332 LOTS 11 & 12 D.P.522660, LOT 1 D.P.1225593 LOT 2,3, 4 & 5 D.P.	L G A: PENRITH
	Locality: CADDENS
	Parish: CLAREMONT
	County: CUMBERLAND
Crown Lands NSW/Western Lands Office Approval I,	Survey Certificate I, IAN VINCENT MYERS of VINCE MORGAN SURVEYORS PTY.LTD. Ph.47215293. email: imyers@vmsurvey.com.au a surveyor registered under the Surveying & Spatial Information Act, 2002 certify that: (a) The land shown in the plan was surveyed in accordance with the Surveying and Spatial Information Regulation, 2012, is accurate and the survey was completed on (b) The part of the land shown in the plan being (*being/excluding^ was surveyed in accordance with the Surveying and Spatial Information Regulation, 2012, is accurate and the survey was completed on the part not surveyed was compiled in accordance with that Regulation. (c) The land shown in the plan was compiled in accordance with the Surveying and Spatial Information Regulation, 2012. Signature: Dated: 01.11.16
Signature:	Datum Line: ('A'-'B') SSM181300 TO SSM181301 Type: URBAN
Consent Authority	The terrain is level-undulating
Date of endorsement	
File Number	* Strike through if inapplicable.
* strike through if inapplicable	^ Specify the land actually surveyed or specify any land shown in the plan that is not the subject of the survey.
Statements of intention to dedicate public roads, public reserves and drainage reserves. draft	Plans used:— DP515678 DP1180111 DP1189505 DP1044732 DP564332 DP1166542 DP1166546 DP522660 DP502333 DP520322 DP1225593
	If space is insufficient continue on PLAN FORM 6A
Signatures, Seals and Section 88B Statements should appear on PLAN FORM 6A	SURVEYOR'S REFERENCE: 20467-C3

Decument Set ID: 7397800 'Version: 1, Version Date: 02/11/2016

STREET ADDRESSES NOT AVAILABLE

SURVEYOR'S REFERENCE: 20467-C3

Decument Set ID: 7397800 *Version: 1, Version Date: 02/11/2016